13715 Alton Pkwy • Irvine • CA • 92618
Tel: 949.610.0008 • Fax: 949.610.0009
www.rfdigital.com • sales@rfdigital.com
 1
RF.Digital.nRF24LE1.Module.Manual.doc
2.4GHz RF Modules (based on nRF24LE1)
RFD21731, RFD21732, RFD21733, RFD21734, RFD21735,
RFD21736, RFD21737, RFD21738

www.rfdigital.com • sales@rfdigital.com
 6
Ordering Information
The RFD2173x modules are available with a variety of options.  Customized versions are also
available; contact RF Digital for more information.
Model RFDP8 firmware Chip Antenna 32KHz crystal Pending Approvals
RFD21731   (1) CE, ETSI
RFD21732   (1) CE, ETSI
RFD21733    CE, ETSI, FCC, IC
RFD21734  (2) (1) CE, ETSI
RFD21735  (2)  CE, ETSI
Notes:
1. The RFD21731 makes all 7 of the nRF24LE1-F16Q24’s I/O signals available for user-
written firmware.  The RFD21732 and RFD21734 use 2 of those I/O signals for the
32KHz crystal, and so only 5 remain for user-written firmware.